
East Yorkshire

Hull - Hedon 79  
via Victoria Dock - Paull                                                                               
Hull - Hedon 78  
via Hull Marina - Victoria Dock                                                                         

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 79 79 78 79 78 78 79 78 78 79 78 79
Hull Interchange 0700 0815 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1600 1710 1810
Hull Marina    ---    --- 0901    --- 1101 1201    --- 1401 1501    --- 1725    ---
Victoria Dock (Hum View/The Deep)    ---    --- 0908    --- 1108 1208    --- 1408 1508    --- 1732    ---
Victoria Dock (Mast Drive) 0711 0828 0911 1003 1111 1211 1303 1411 1511 1613 1735 1821
Siemens Factory 0713 0830 0913 1005 1113 1213 1305 1413 1513 1615 1737 1823
Marfleet Avenue 0717 0834 0917 1009 1117 1217 1309 1417 1517 1619 1743 1827
Saltend Lane End    ---    --- 0921    --- 1121 1221    --- 1421 1521    --- 1747    ---
Saltend Lane End 0721 0838    --- 1013    ---    --- 1313    ---    --- 1623    --- 1831
Paull (Back Road - First Stop) 0725 0842    --- 1017    ---    --- 1317    ---    --- 1627    --- 1835
Hedon Thorn Road Corner 0733 0851 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1636 1752 1843
Hedon (Inmans Estate) 0735 0853 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1638 1754 1845

Hedon - Hull 79  
via Paull - Victoria Dock                                                                               
Hedon - Hull 78  
via Victoria Dock - Hull Marina                                                                         

   Service No 78 79 78 79 78 78 78 79 78 78 79 79
Hedon (Inmans Estate) 0705 0740 0855 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1618 1758
Hedon Thorn Road Corner 0712 0747 0902 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1625 1805
Paull (Back Road - First Stop)    --- 0753    --- 0943    ---    ---    --- 1343    ---    --- 1631 1811
Saltend Lane End 0719 0801 0907 0950 1042 1142 1242 1350 1442 1542 1638 1818
Marfleet Avenue 0724 0806 0911 0954 1046 1146 1246 1354 1446 1546 1642 1822
Siemens Factory 0729 0814 0916 0959 1051 1151 1251 1359 1451 1551 1647 1827
Victoria Dock (Mast Drive) 0731 0816 0917 1000 1052 1152 1252 1400 1452 1552 1648 1828
Victoria Dock (Hum View/The Deep) 0735    --- 0921    --- 1056 1156 1256    --- 1456 1556    ---    ---
Hull Marina 0743    --- 0926    --- 1101 1201 1301    --- 1501 1601    ---    ---
Hull Interchange 0753 0831 0937 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1700 1840



East Yorkshire

Hull - Hedon 79  
via Victoria Dock - Paull                                                                               
Hull - Hedon 78  
via Hull Marina - Victoria Dock                                                                         

Saturday Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 79 79 78 79 78 78 79 78 78 79 78 79
Hull Interchange 0700 0815 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1600 1710 1810
Hull Marina    ---    --- 0901    --- 1101 1201    --- 1401 1501    --- 1721    ---
Victoria Dock (Hum View/The Deep)    ---    --- 0908    --- 1108 1208    --- 1408 1508    --- 1728    ---
Victoria Dock (Mast Drive) 0711 0828 0911 1003 1111 1211 1303 1411 1511 1613 1731 1821
Siemens Factory 0713 0830 0913 1005 1113 1213 1305 1413 1513 1615 1733 1823
Marfleet Avenue 0717 0834 0917 1009 1117 1217 1309 1417 1517 1619 1737 1827
Saltend Lane End    ---    --- 0921    --- 1121 1221    --- 1421 1521    --- 1741    ---
Saltend Lane End 0721 0838    --- 1013    ---    --- 1313    ---    --- 1623    --- 1831
Paull (Back Road - First Stop) 0725 0842    --- 1017    ---    --- 1317    ---    --- 1627    --- 1835
Hedon Thorn Road Corner 0733 0851 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1636 1746 1843
Hedon (Inmans Estate) 0735 0853 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1638 1748 1845

Hedon - Hull 79  
via Paull - Victoria Dock                                                                               
Hedon - Hull 78  
via Victoria Dock - Hull Marina                                                                         

   Service No 79 78 79 78 78 78 79 78 78 79
Hedon (Inmans Estate) 0740 0855 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1758
Hedon Thorn Road Corner 0747 0902 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1805
Paull (Back Road - First Stop) 0753    --- 0943    ---    ---    --- 1343    ---    --- 1811
Saltend Lane End 0801 0907 0950 1042 1142 1242 1350 1442 1542 1818
Marfleet Avenue 0806 0911 0954 1046 1146 1246 1354 1446 1546 1822
Siemens Factory 0814 0916 0959 1051 1151 1251 1359 1451 1551 1827
Victoria Dock (Mast Drive) 0816 0917 1000 1052 1152 1252 1400 1452 1552 1828
Victoria Dock (Hum View/The Deep)    --- 0921    --- 1056 1156 1256    --- 1456 1556    ---
Hull Marina    --- 0926    --- 1101 1201 1301    --- 1501 1601    ---
Hull Interchange 0831 0937 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1840


